
FY 2006-07
STATE SHARE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Month (FY 2006-07) Scheduled EFTS Date

July 2006 Tuesday, July 25, 2006
August 2006 Friday, August 25, 2006
September 2006 Monday, September 25, 2006
October 2006 Wednesday, October 25, 2006
November 2006 Friday, November 24, 2006
December 2006 Friday, December 22, 2006
January 2007 Thursday, January 25, 2007
February 2007 Friday, February 23, 2007
March 2007 Friday, March 23, 2007
April 2007 Wednesday, April 25, 2007
May 2007 Friday, May 25, 2007
June 2007 Monday, June 25, 2007

 


